## CHAPTER 53 LAKE IN THE HILLS AIRPORT MINIMUM STANDARDS

- 53.01 Lake in the Hills Airport Minimum Standards
- 53.01 LAKE IN THE HILLS AIRPORT MINIMUM STANDARDS

The Lake in the Hills Airport Minimum Standards of the Village of Lake in the Hills, established by ordinance passed and approved October 25, 2007.

Established October 25, 2007

Amended December 13, 2007

Amended December 11, 2008

Amended December 10, 2009

Amended September 21, 2010

Amended December 9, 2010

Amended September 8, 2011

Amended December 8, 2011

Amended December 13, 2012

Amended December 12, 2013

Amended May 8, 2014

Amended May 12, 2016

Amended March 9, 2017

Amended December 14, 2017

Amended December 8, 2022